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

e Floor: Laminate

Exterior
e Lot Features: Corner Lot, Front Yard, Lawn, Yard e Sewer: Public Sewer

Annual Expenses

Total Operating Expense: $21,301 Insurance: $756

Electric: $0.00

Gas:

Furniture Replacement:
Trash: $0

Cable TV: 00616212
Gardener:

Licenses:

Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer: $1,366
Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT
1: 1 2 1 1 Unfurnished
2: 1 2 1 1 Unfurnished

# Of Units With:

$1,900 $22,800
$2,000 $24,000

PRO FORMA
$2,900
$2,900



e Separate Electric: 2 e Drapes: 0
e Gas Meters: 2 e Patio:

e Water Meters: 0 e Ranges: 2
e Carpet: 0 e Refrigerator:
e Dishwasher: e Wall AC:

e Disposal: 1

Additional Information

e Standard sale ¢ 15 - West Huntington Beach area
e Orange County
e Parcel # 02421306

Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos

—
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Closed ¢ Duplex

8211 19th St « Westminster 92683
2 units ¢ $387,500/unit « 1,800 sqft 6,534 sqft lot « $430.56/sqft

Built in 1961
East of Beach Bl on 19th

List / sold: $775,000/$775,000

0 days on the market

Listing ID: PW21057505

Trask Ave

Westminster Bhvd

Westminster
GREEN LANTERN
(EEERB VILLAGH

15 PUB|MaN

M
G Wap data ©2021 Google

In spite of public records, property is a duplex. Each unit is 2br 1ba, with w/d hookups inside Two single car garages are
situated between the two living units. Each unit has a small private yard. Units are in good condition, driveway is badly
cracked. Sold As-Is. Property is in a trust, trustees have limited knowledge about the property.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 04/19/2021

e Original List Price of $775,000
e 2 Buildings

e Levels: One

* 4 Total parking spaces

e Laundry: Inside, See Remarks

e $39000 Gross Scheduled Income
e $26492 Net Operating Income

e 2 electric meters available

e 2 gas meters available

¢ 1 water meters available

Interior

Exterior
e Lot Features: 0-1 Unit/Acre

Sewer: Public Sewer

Annual Expenses

Electric:

Gas:

Furniture Replacement:
Trash: $528

Cable TV: 01814504
Gardener:

Licenses:

Total Operating Expense: $12,508

Insurance: $744
Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer: $1,536
Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS
1: 1 2 1
2: 1 2 1
# Of Units With:
Separate Electric: 2
Gas Meters: 2
Water Meters: 1
Carpet:
Dishwasher:
Disposal:

FURNISHED?

ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT
$1,450 $1,450
$1,800 $1,800

Ranges: 2
Refrigerator:

PRO FORMA
$1,800
$1,800

Additional Information

e Trust sale
e Rent Controlled

e 65 - N of Blsa, S of GGrv, E of Bch, W of Brookhrs area
e Orange County
e Parcel # 09705319




Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection

State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031

Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos
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List / Sold: $709,000/$635,000 +

26 days on the market

Closed -«
932 Fair Way ¢ Santa Ana 92703
2 units ¢ $354,500/unit ¢ 70 sqft ¢ 7,300 sqft lot « $9071.43/sqft «
Built in 1956
See map quest

Listing ID: PW21052649
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Nice duplex in Santa Ana, front house 2 bedrooms 1 bath and back house 3 bedrooms 1 bath (1 rooms added on with out
permit). Great opportunities for investor. THE PROPERTIES SOLD AS IS CUURENT CONDITIONS. Drive by only. Make an offer

subject to inspections.

Facts & Features
e Sold On 04/19/2021
e Original List Price of $709,000
¢ 0 Buildings
» 2 Total parking spaces

® $36900 Gross Scheduled Income
e $36900 Net Operating Income

e 2 electric meters available

e 2 gas meters available

e 1 water meters available

Interior

Exterior
e Lot Features: 0-1 Unit/Acre

Sewer: Other

Annual Expenses

o Total Operating Expense: $1,440 e Insurance: $0

e Electric: $0.00 e Maintenance:

e Gas: $0 e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: e Professional Management:
e Trash: $60 o Water/Sewer: $60

e Cable TV: 01525531 e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA
1 2 1 2 Unfurnished $1,375 $1,375 $1,375
1 3 1 2 Unfurnished $1,700 $1,700 $1,700

# Of Units With:

Drapes:

e Separate Electric: 2 .

e Gas Meters: 2 e Patio:

e Water Meters: 1 e Ranges:

e Carpet: ¢ Refrigerator:
¢ Dishwasher: e Wall AC:

e Disposal:

Additional Information

e Standard sale

e 70 - Santa Ana North of First area
e Orange County
e Parcel # 40521126




Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection

State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031

Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691
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Closed -«

1026 N Patt St ¢ Anaheim 92801
2 units ¢ $367,500/unit « 1,813 sqft « 7,405 sqft lot « $410.92/sqft
Built in 1911

N/ La Palma Ave.

List / sold: $735,000/$745,000 +

10 days on the market

Listing ID: WS21047432

15 UDLET

La Palma Ave

et

Map data @2021 Google

Income property with 2 separate detached units. Front unit has 3 bedrooms & 2 bathrooms. Rear unit has 2 bedrooms & 2
bathrooms. Each unit has its own front yard. Long & spacious driveway for plenty of parking spaces. 2 gas meters and 2
electric meters. New exterior paint. Convenient location w/ easy access to 91 Freeway.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 04/20/2021

e Original List Price of $735,000
¢ 3 Buildings

* 0 Total parking spaces

e Cooling: Wall/Window Unit(s)
e Heating: Wall Furnace

e Laundry: Outside

* $44160 Gross Scheduled Income
e $27142 Net Operating Income

e 2 electric meters available

e 2 gas meters available

¢ 1 water meters available

Interior
e Appliances: Free-Standing Range

Exterior

e Lot Features: Front Yard

Sewer: Public Sewer

Annual Expenses

Total Operating Expense: $17,018
Electric:

Gas:

Furniture Replacement:

Trash: $0

Cable TV: 01379606

Gardener:

Licenses:

Insurance: $3,600
Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:

Professional Management: 2400
Water/Sewer: $1,330

Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE
1: 1 3 2 0
2: 1 2 2 0

# Of Units With:

Separate Electric: 2
Gas Meters: 2
Water Meters: 1
Carpet:
Dishwasher:
Disposal:

FURNISHED?

Unfurnished
Unfurnished

ACTUAL RENT
$2,025
$1,655

TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA
$2,025 $0
$1,655 $0

Drapes:
Patio:
Ranges: 2
Refrigerator:
Wall AC: 2

Additional Information
e Standard sale

78 - Anaheim East of Harbor area
Orange County
Parcel # 26716303



Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection

State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031

Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos
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Closed e« Duplex
5821 5821 1/2 Burnham Ave

Built in 1926
West of Beach-North of Artesia

e Buena Park 90621
2 units ¢ $374,500/unit « 1,750 sqft « 8,102 sqft lot o $422.86/sqft

List / sold: $749,000/$740,000 +

12 days on the market
Listing ID: PF21019980
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Buena Park
GDOQFE‘ Map data @202
Duplex in city of Buena Park. 2 BR/2BA & 1BR/1BA
Facts & Features
e Sold On 04/19/2021 e Laundry: Common Area
e Original List Price of $749,000 e $37200 Gross Scheduled Income
¢ 2 Buildings e $25200 Net Operating Income
e Levels: One e 2 electric meters available
* 0 Total parking spaces e 2 gas meters available
e 1 water meters available
Interior
e Appliances: Gas Cooktop
Exterior
e Lot Features: 0-1 Unit/Acre, Lot 6500-9999 e Fencing: Wood
e Sewer: Sewer Paid
Annual Expenses
e Total Operating Expense: $12,000 e Insurance: $1,000
e Electric: e Maintenance:
e Gas: e Workman's Comp:
e Furniture Replacement: e Professional Management:
e Trash: $1,200 e Water/Sewer: $2,400
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